
Class April(`) May/June(`) July(`) Aug./Sep(`) Oct.(`) Nov./Dec.(`) Jan(`) Feb./March(`)

225 220

1545 3090 1545 3090 1545 3090 1545 3090

1545 3090 1545 3315 1545 3090 1765 3090

Class April(`) May/June(`) July(`) Aug./Sep.(`) Oct.(`) Nov./Dec.(`) Jan(`) Feb./March(`)

225 220

1660 3320 1660 3320 1660 3320 1660 3320

1660 3320 1660 3545 1660 3320 1880 3320

NOTE: Fee to be deposited by 7th of each month after which a late fine of `100/- will be charged each month.

New Registration Classes I to V

Fee Details Classes I to III(`) Classes IV to V(`)

Fee Chart 2026-27

Fee Chart 2026-27 Old Students

4000

1660

4000

1545

5545

Composite Monthly Fees

Total

Registration Fee (Once on Admission)

5660

Total

I 

TO 

III

Fee Details

Examination Fee

Composite Monthly Fees

Total

Fee Chart 2026-27 Old Students

Fee Details

IV 

TO 

V

Examination Fee

Composite Monthly Fees

J E S U S   &   M A R Y   S C H O O L


