

# JESUS & MARY SCHOOL

## Fee Chart 2026-27

### New Registration Classes I to V

Fee Details	Classes I to III(₹)	Classes IV to V(₹)
Registration Fee (Once on Admission)	4000	4000
Composite Monthly Fees	1545	1660
<b>Total</b>	<b>5545</b>	<b>5660</b>



### Fee Chart 2026-27

### Old Students

Class	Fee Details	April(₹)	May/June(₹)	July(₹)	Aug./Sep.(₹)	Oct.(₹)	Nov./Dec.(₹)	Jan(₹)	Feb./March(₹)
<b>I TO III</b>	Examination Fee				225			220	
	Composite Monthly Fees	1545	3090	1545	3090	1545	3090	1545	3090
	<b>Total</b>	<b>1545</b>	<b>3090</b>	<b>1545</b>	<b>3315</b>	<b>1545</b>	<b>3090</b>	<b>1765</b>	<b>3090</b>

### Fee Chart 2026-27

### Old Students

Class	Fee Details	April(₹)	May/June(₹)	July(₹)	Aug./Sep.(₹)	Oct.(₹)	Nov./Dec.(₹)	Jan(₹)	Feb./March(₹)
<b>IV TO V</b>	Examination Fee				225			220	
	Composite Monthly Fees	1660	3320	1660	3320	1660	3320	1660	3320
	<b>Total</b>	<b>1660</b>	<b>3320</b>	<b>1660</b>	<b>3545</b>	<b>1660</b>	<b>3320</b>	<b>1880</b>	<b>3320</b>

**NOTE: Fee to be deposited by 7th of each month after which a late fine of ₹100/- will be charged each month.**